
Rowan TDA Board Members 

Name Seat Held First Term Term 
Started 

Term Ends Telephone Email 

Amie Baudoin County Lodging 8/1/2012 7/1/2017 8/31/2020 704-795-8300 morgan.ridge@gmail.com 

Brian Miller Council Rep 12/4/2009 1/1/2108 12/31/2019 704-223-2181 Brian.miller@BBandT.com 

Craig Pierce Commission Rep 12/1/2014 7/1/2017 11/30/2018 704-637-5747 pierceconstruction@mns.com 

Darrell Blackwelder County Tourism Dev. 
Interest 

8/1/2014 7/1/2017 8/31/2019 704-637-6004 darrell_blackwelder@ncsu.edu 

Stephen Kidd Salisbury Tourism Dev. 
Interest 

9/1/2018 9/1/2018 8/31/2020 704-798-1479 Stephen.Kidd@amph.com 

Kelly Alexander County Attraction 9/1/2009 7/1/2017 8/31/2020 704-647-0750 kelly.alexander@nctrans.org 

Krista Osterweil Salisbury Lodging 7/1/2017 7/1/2017 8/31/2019 704-856-0956 krista.osterweil@hilton.com 

Cyndi Greenwood Salisbury Lodging 9/1/2018 9/1/2018 8/31/2020 704-633-5777 Cyndi1@live.com 

Don Bringle County Lodging 9/1/2018 9/1/2018 8/31/2020 704-216-7818 Don.bringle@rowancountync.gov 

Tony Shaw Rowan Chamber of 
Commerce 

8/1/2015 7/1/2017 8/31/2019 704-213-1646 redsox1525@carolina.rr.com 

Whitney Wallace Salisbury Attraction 8/1/2016 7/1/2017 8/31/2020 704-213-4556 wwallace@wallacegraham.com 

 

 

Eleven (11) members serve on this board with six (06) appointed by the Board of Commissioners and five (5) appointed by the Salisbury City 

Council. One (1) representative of the Chamber of Commerce serves on the TDA Board, the Chamber of Commerce nominates a representative 

that requires approval by the Board of Commissioners. Appointments are governed by NC General Statutes: Session Law 2017-202. 

 

Members serve two (2) year terms and are eligible for two consecutive terms. Members should include a county commissioner, a member of the 

Salisbury City Council, Four owners, operators, or representatives of hotels, motels, or other taxable tourist accommodations. Two shall be 

appointed by the Rowan County Board of Commissioners and two shall be appointed by the Salisbury City Council. Two individuals to represent all 

bona fide Rowan County sites and attractions, to be selected from those sites and attractions. One individual shall be appointed by the Rowan 

County Board of Commissioners and one individual shall be appointed by the Salisbury City Council. One individual to represent the Rowan County 

Chamber of Commerce, either the chair of the board or the chair's designee. Designee, assigned for appointment by the Rowan County Board of 

Commissioners. Two individuals who have an interest in tourism development and do not own or operate hotels, motels, or other taxable tourist 

accommodations. One individual shall be appointed by the Rowan County Board of Commissioners and one individual shall be appointed by the 

Salisbury City Council. 


